
Mainz Hbf - Worms Hbf

Zugtyp S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6

Montag; 07. April 2025 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dienstag; 08. April 2025 X X X

Von: Wiesbaden Hbf

Mainz Hbf (Bus: SEV Haltestelle) 9:22  9:52  9:55 9:58 10:22  10:25 10:28 10:52  10:55 10:58 11:22  11:25 11:28 11:52  11:55 11:58

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) o 9:25  9:55  10:03 10:06 10:25  10:33 10:36 10:55  11:03 11:06 11:25  11:33 11:36 11:55  12:03 12:06

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) 9:27  9:57  10:04 10:07 10:26  10:34 10:37 10:57  11:04 11:07 11:27  11:34 11:37 11:57  12:04 12:07

Mainz-Laubenheim (Bushalt: Bahnhof) 9:31  10:01  10:14 10:17 10:30  10:44 10:47 11:01  11:14 11:17 11:31  11:44 11:47 12:01  12:14 12:17

Bodenheim (Bus: Bahnhof) 9:34  10:04  10:22 10:25 10:33  10:52 10:55 11:04  11:22 11:25 11:34  11:52 11:55 12:04  12:22 12:25

Bodenheim ab 9:34  10:04  10:33  11:04  11:34  12:04  

Nackenheim 9:37  10:07  10:35  11:07  11:37  12:07  

Nierstein 9:41  10:11  10:39  11:11  11:41  12:11  

Oppenheim 9:44  10:14  10:42  11:14  11:44  12:14  

Dienheim 9:47  10:17  10:44  11:17  11:47  12:17  

Guntersblum 9:51  10:21  10:48  11:21  11:51  12:21  

Alsheim 9:54  10:24  10:51  11:24  11:54  12:24  

Mettenheim 9:57  10:27  10:54  11:27  11:57  12:27  

Osthofen 10:00  10:30  10:57  11:30  12:00  12:30  

Worms Hbf o 10:06  10:36  11:03  11:36  12:06  12:36  

Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim



Mainz Hbf - Worms Hbf

Zugtyp

Montag; 07. April 2025

Dienstag; 08. April 2025

Von:

Mainz Hbf (Bus: SEV Haltestelle)

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) o

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz)

Mainz-Laubenheim (Bushalt: Bahnhof)

Bodenheim (Bus: Bahnhof)

Bodenheim ab

Nackenheim

Nierstein

Oppenheim

Dienheim

Guntersblum

Alsheim

Mettenheim

Osthofen

Worms Hbf o

S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6  S 6 

X X X X X X X X X

12:22  12:25 12:28 12:52  13:22  13:25 13:28 13:51  13:55 13:58 14:22  

12:25  12:33 12:36 12:55  13:25  13:33 13:36 13:54  14:03 14:06 14:25  

12:26  12:34 12:37 12:57  13:27  13:34 13:37 13:57  14:04 14:07 14:26  

12:30  12:44 12:47 13:01  13:31  13:44 13:47 14:01  14:14 14:17 14:30  

12:33  12:52 12:55 13:04  13:34  13:52 13:55 14:04  14:22 14:25 14:33  

12:33  13:04  13:34  14:04  14:33  

12:35  13:07  13:37  14:07  14:35  

12:39  13:11  13:41  14:11  14:39  

12:42  13:14  13:47  14:14  14:42  

12:44  13:17  13:50  14:17  14:44  

12:48  13:21  13:54  14:21  14:48  

12:51  13:24  13:57  14:24  14:51  

12:54  13:27  14:00  14:27  14:54  

12:57  13:30  14:03  14:30  14:57  

13:03  13:36  14:09  14:36  15:03  

Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim Mannheim



Worms Hbf - Mainz Hbf

Zugtyp S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6

Montag; 07. April 2025 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dienstag; 08. April 2025 X X X

Von:
Neu-

Edingen/Fr.
Bensheim Bensheim

Worms Hbf 8:25  8:55  9:25  9:55  10:25  10:55  11:25  

Osthofen 8:31  9:01  9:31  10:01  10:31  11:01  11:31  

Mettenheim 8:34  9:04  9:34  10:04  10:34  11:04  11:34  

Alsheim 8:37  9:07  9:37  10:07  10:37  11:07  11:37  

Guntersblum 8:40  9:10  9:40  10:10  10:40  11:10  11:40  

Dienheim 8:44  9:14  9:44  10:14  10:44  11:14  11:44  

Oppenheim 8:47  9:17  9:47  10:17  10:47  11:17  11:47  

Nierstein 8:49  9:19  9:49  10:19  10:49  11:19  11:49  

Nackenheim 8:53  9:23  9:53  10:23  10:53  11:23  11:53  

Bodenheim o 8:56  9:26  9:56  10:26  10:56  11:26  11:56  

Bodenheim (Bus: Bahnhof) 8:56  9:26  9:35 9:38 9:56  10:05 10:08 10:26  10:35 10:38 10:56  11:05 11:08 11:26  11:35 11:38 11:56  

Mainz-Laubenheim (Bushalt: Bahnhof) 8:59  9:29  9:44 9:47 9:59  10:14 10:17 10:29  10:44 10:47 10:59  11:14 11:17 11:29  11:44 11:47 11:59  

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) o 9:02  9:32  9:54 9:57 10:02  10:24 10:27 10:32  10:54 10:57 11:02  11:24 11:27 11:32  11:54 11:57 12:02  

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) 9:03  9:33  9:54 9:57 10:03  10:24 10:27 10:33  10:54 10:57 11:03  11:24 11:27 11:33  11:54 11:57 12:03  

Mainz Hbf (Bus: SEV Haltestelle) o 9:08  9:38  10:02 10:05 10:08  10:32 10:35 10:36  11:02 11:05 11:08  11:32 11:35 11:38  12:02 12:05 12:08  



Worms Hbf - Mainz Hbf

Zugtyp

Montag; 07. April 2025

Dienstag; 08. April 2025

Von:

Worms Hbf

Osthofen

Mettenheim

Alsheim

Guntersblum

Dienheim

Oppenheim

Nierstein

Nackenheim

Bodenheim o

Bodenheim (Bus: Bahnhof)

Mainz-Laubenheim (Bushalt: Bahnhof)

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz) o

Mainz Röm. Theater (Bus: Bahnhofsvorplatz)

Mainz Hbf (Bus: SEV Haltestelle) o

Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6 S6 Bus-S6 Bus-S6

X X X X X X X X X X X

Bensheim Bensheim

11:55  12:25  12:55  13:25  

12:01  12:31  13:01  13:31  

12:04  12:34  13:04  13:34  

12:07  12:37  13:07  13:37  

12:10  12:40  13:10  13:40  

12:14  12:44  13:14  13:44  

12:17  12:47  13:17  13:47  

12:19  12:49  13:19  13:49  

12:23  12:53  13:23  13:53  

12:26  12:56  13:26  13:56  

12:05 12:08 12:26  12:35 12:38 12:56  13:26  13:35 13:38 13:56  14:05 14:08

12:14 12:17 12:29  12:44 12:47 12:59  13:29  13:44 13:47 13:59  14:14 14:17

12:24 12:27 12:32  12:54 12:57 13:02  13:32  13:54 13:57 14:02  14:24 14:27

12:24 12:27 12:33  12:54 12:57 13:03  13:33  13:54 13:57 14:03  14:24 14:27

12:32 12:35 12:36  13:02 13:05 13:08  13:38  14:02 14:05 14:08  14:32 14:35


